Range :
Current Rating from
40 A to 125 A
Four Pole Execution
Instaprime Automatic Transfer SwitchInstaprime Automatic Transfer Switch
About HAVELLS
Havells India Limited is a $1.3 Billion leading Fast Moving
Electrical Goods (FMEG) Company and a major power

must first connect to a small relay NO point to 401,402, after NO contact closed ATS transfer to OFF
position.402
403
Feedback signal for ATS transfer to OFF position cutoff the load power frequency. *
404
501 – 503 : Generator Start Control Signal Output (Set of Passive Relay Contact Point) ** (Extra function for B type controller)
501 Relay / Contgrol signal NO Point
502 Relay / Contgrol signal Common Terminal
503 Relay / Contgrol signal NC Point
*When the fire- linkage function is active, the ATS will stop working, if want the ATS to working again, must first clear up the fire-fighting signal and then switching the Auto/
Manual control switch one time, the ATS will recovery normal working.
**When the backup power is Auto start generator, users can connecting the 501 – 503 terminals to the generator controller to achieve the generator auto start function. When
main power is normal then 501 & 502 are closed, 503 & 501 are open. If main power failure occurs then 501 & 502 are open, meanwhile 503 & 502 are closed, to send
generator start signal.
Current Rating (A) Cat. no. 4 pole (Open Execution)
40 A IHRFBAO040
63 A IHRFBAO063
80 A IHRFBAO080
100 A IHRFBAO100
125 A IHRFBAO125
Current Rating (A) Cat. no. 4 pole (Close Execution)
40 A IHRFBAE040
63 A IHRFBAE063
80 A IHRFBAE080
100 A IHRFBAE100
125 A IHRFBAE125
DG Stop
DG Start
Common
III